STATE OF C		" To	" DESC	54109	WELT ID	# L48576				
MATER SUPPLY as required by ORS pelifictions for comp	537.765)	of are on the lest pag		(START CARD) # 136897						
1) OWNER: lame Mr. Steve ladress 6996 Car lity Sleters 2) TYPE OF WO	mp Polk Rd. RK:	1915	Zip 977	(9) LOCATION OF WELL County Deschates Township 148 N or S Section 36 Tax lot 100 Lot Street Address of Well (or net Sisters, OR	Range 10E	ude L E or 4 Subdivi	sion	NM. 1/4		
(3) DRELL METHOD: Xi Rotary Air				(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: 225 ft. below land surface. Artesian pressure lb. per square inch. Date						
4) PROPOSED U	JSE:			(11) WATER BEARING Z Depth at which water was first						
(,		Industrial X Integration Livestock Other Other Other		From 256 387	To 310	Estimated Flow 25+ 50+	Rate	SWL 225 225		
40, mar arm	20 Benonite 80 Method A	SEAL sried From T	Amount o sacks or pounds 20 24 Sacks	(12) WELL LOG: Moteria Brown Sandy Soil & Base Broken Gray & Brown R Visicular Gray Resalt Gray Baselt & Brown As Brown Tufted Ash Redish Bown Tufted Ash	eelt neek	From 0 1 5 39 63 97 123	To 1 5 39 63 97 123 166	SWL		
Diameter 14in +	R: From To G -1.5 20 0 480 480 580	250 X	Sc Welded Threeded	Hard Gray Basak Brown Broken Lave WB Hard Gray Basak Medium Gray Visicular E Red Cinders WB Broken Brown Lava & A Red & Black Cinders WE Broken Brown Lava WB Brown Lava & Tan Ash \	lessit WB sh WB	166 256 310 387 414 452 464 490 540	256 310 387 414 452 464 490 540 580	225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225		
Perforation Perforations Screens	***************************************	S:		Western Wate	R Developm	REI SEP		VE 200		
Si From To si 420 480 3/1	ot ze Number	Tele/pipe Diameter size 10in	Casing Liner		OR 97756	WATER R SAL	ESOU EM, O	RCES D REGON		

Flowing Artesian

Time

48 hr.

Too little

(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:

I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and

Signed

(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon weter supply well

WWC Number 1385 Date 9/11/01 **Robert Buckner**

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Drill stem at

425

(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour

Pump

Yield gal/min

Depth of strate:

Temperature of Water 51

Was a water analysis done? | Yes By whom Did any strate contain water not suitable for intended use?

Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other

SECOND COPY - CONSTRUCTOR

THIRD COPY - CUSTOMER

RECEIVED

AUG 27 2007

VATED CHE	PLY WELL R	FDODT	PRO		5	2100		TID#				
as required by	OR8 537.765)			Mala Saran			(ST/	ART CAR	D)#_1	02040	<u> </u>	
	comparing mas	report are on the les	umber:	#22		MI OCATION OF	MELL by level of			_		
(1) OWNER:	on, Kalibero,			,		(9) LOCATION OF County Deschute	15	Leithado_		Lorigitude		
Name Keeton, Kallberg, Jacobson Address 68428 Cloverdale Rd. City States State OR Zp 97789						Township 148 Nor S. Range 10E E of W. of WM. Section 35 NW % NW % Tax Lot 100 Lot Block Subdivision						
		Alteration (repair/re	condition)	Abo	ndonment.	(10) STATIC WAT						
(3) DRILL ME				.		175 R.	elow land surface.					
X Richary Air Other	Rotary Ma	d Cable		Auger		Artesian pressure		oquare i	nch. C			
4) PROPOS	ED USE:					(11) WATER BEAL			,			
Domestic	Communit	y Industrial		X Inigatio	£	Depart of William William	was first found 175		_			
Thermal	Injection	Livestock	_,	Other						ated Flow Rate St		
5) BORE HO	LE CONSTR	UCTION:				175 365	286 475	50+ 600+			175	
		Yee 🗓 No Depth						_			-	
	∐ Yes [X] No	Type	Amo		rent		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				┸	
Nameter From		sterioi Pros ent Grout 0		sacks or 96 saci		(12) WELL LOG:	Ground	alevation _				
	475	FR GOOD U	250	39 Sau			Madazia			То	-	
			-	! 		Top Soil & Bould	Material DES		From	2	SWA	
						Gray Basalt Brown Lava Rock	,		33	33 55	┼-	
<u> </u>		A DB XC		1 #		Red Cinder Rock			55	155		
Other				. • 		Purple Cinder Ro Brown Cinders &			155	175 195	175	
	om ft. to		ial f gravel			Brown Lava Rock	WB		195	228	175	
		2 4400	· granes	4		Brown Lave & As Brown Lave Very			228	248 261	175	
6) CASINGA	JINER: or From To	Gauge Steel	Plantic	Webled	Threaded	Harder Brown La	va Rock WB		261	274	175	
heing: 8"	+2 29	4 .250 X		X		Broken Brown Ba Hard Brown & Gra			274 286	286 365	175	
-	+		R	H		Broken Brown La	va WB		365	380	175	
						Hard Gray & Blac Brown Lava WB	K IRVA WB		380 410	410 430	175	
iner: <u>6"</u>	-282 47	5 .188 X	님		H	Red Cinder Rock			430	446	175	
inal location of e	hoe(s)					Purple Cinder Ro	CK WB		446	475	175	
7) PERFOR	ATIONS/SCRI	EENS:					RECEP	VED		ļ	‡=	
X Perforat		Factory										
Screens	Slot		Material_ is/pipe				DEC 23	1998-				
From To 435 475	size Numi 3/16" 486	er Diemeter s		Casing	Liner		WATER RESOUR					
	3.10					Date started 11/19/96			r. 1 <i>1/24/</i> 9	R		
	 	<u> </u>		P		(umbonded) Water V						
				Ğ	<u> </u>	i certify that the work i	performed on the cons	iruction, alt	eration, e			
8) WELL TE	878: Minimu	m testing time is	1 hour	•		of this well is in complian Materials used and infor						
]Pump	☐ Baller	X Air	i	Plen∕ing Artesian		belief.					,-	
leid gailtnin	Deandonn	Drill atom at		Time		Signed		VV De	NC Num b	ber		
300	5'	430	1 h	r								
						(bonded) Water Well						
						l accept responsibility performed on this wall d	·	-				
Temperature of V	Vator 56 Iyels done? 🔲 Y	Dopth Artesian Pla	ow found			performed during this tin construction ejendende.	to in in compliance will	Oregon v	mier sup	ply well		
Aid any atrain cor	dain water not out	lable for intended use	_	Teo IIIIe		~ ~ ~ .	LRL		IC N	13	9 5	
]Saily []Mu		Colored Ch	pr			Signed Desten	Auch	De		01/2	75	
opth of stratu: 1	175					Week	rn Water Develo	nmant (COMPON	milen '		

FROM"

STATE OF OREGON

DESC

RECEIVED

WELLID# _L30437